CONTACT US TO UPGRADE TODAY
Last updated: 13 November 2020 _V1.0
ektor.com.au
E: sales@evolt.com.au
P:1300 4EVOLT (438 658)
ADVANCED DATASHEETS
PRODUCT RANGE ADVANCED
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-LEDFIRE-SM-LITE Lite Surface Mounted Emergency Luminaire 9336462112830 11283
PRODUCT RANGE ADVANCED
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-LEDFIRE-LITE Ledfire Lite Emergency Luminaire 9336462016961 01696
EV-LEDFIRE-LITE-B Ledfire Lite Emergency Luminaire, Black 9336462114056 11405
ADVANCED-DATASHEETS
PRODUCT RANGE ADVANCED
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-UMBRA-ADV-WG-1200-EM Advanced 1200 mm Wireguard Emergency Batten 9336462121870 12187
EV-UMBRA-ADV-WG-1200 Advanced 1200 mm Wireguard Batten 9336462121856 12185
CONTACT US TO UPGRADE TODAY
Last updated: 13 November 2020 _V1.0
ektor.com.au
E: sales@evolt.com.au
P:1300 4EVOLT (438 658)
ADVANCED DATASHEETS CONT.
PRODUCT RANGE ADVANCED
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-UMBRA-ADV-IP65-600-TRI Advanced 600 mm Weatherproof Batten 9336462112045 11204
EV-UMBRA-ADV-
IP65-600-EM-TRI Advanced 600 mm Weatherproof Emergency Batten 9336462112083 11208
EV-UMBRA-ADV-
IP65-1200-TRI Advanced 1200 mm Weatherproof Batten 9336462112199 11219
EV-UMBRA-ADV-IP65-
1200-EM-TRI Advanced 1200 mm Weatherproof Emergency Batten 9336462112229 11222
ADVANCED-DATASHEETS
PRODUCT RANGE ADVANCED
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER SKU DATASHEET
EV-UMBRA-ADV-DIFF-600-TRI Advanced 600 mm Diffused Batten 9336462121801 12180
EV-UMBRA-ADV-DIFF-600-
TRI-EM Advanced 600 mm Diffused Emergency Batten 9336462121818 12181
EV-UMBRA-ADV-DIFF-600-
TRI-S Advanced 600 mm Diffused Batten with sensor 9336462121825 12182